ElectronicsElectronicsElectronics Cleanroom
BiotechnologyBiotechnologyBiotechnologyBiotechnologyPharmaceuticalsPharmaceuticalsPharmaceuticals API
FEATURES
 Gamma sterilised latex gloves suitable for use in aseptic and
 cleanroom environments
 Packed in a certifi ed Class 10 cleanroom environment
 Optimised for pharmaceutical manufacturing
 Triple packed to enable passage to end-use cleanroom area

Email: info@coleparmer.in
Web: ColeParmer.in
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Size Length Qty/Case
MK-15970-82 Small
12”
(300mm)
1 pair/pouch;
200 pairs/case
MK-15970-83 Medium
MK-15970-84 Large
MK-15970-85 X-Large
MK-15970-18 Small
16”
(400mm)
1 pair/pouch;
160 pairs/case
MK-15970-19 Medium
MK-15970-20 Large
MK-15970-21 X-Large
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Characteristics Value Test Method
Freedom from pinholes AQL* 0.65 ASTM D 5151
Tensile Strength